

ARROW GREENTECH LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1/F Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053
Tel: 022 4074 9000, Fax: 022 4074 9099, CIN: L21010MH1992PLC069281

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. in '000)(Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	97,552	59,185	40,671	3,09,381	1,24,473	50,918	1,55,916	3,53,556
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32,960)	(36,319)	(8,819)	(29,848)	(49,511)	(58,265)	7,096	(1,10,036)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30,552)	(22,806)	(7,687)	(17,100)	(45,427)	(43,246)	9,118	(92,633)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	(30,525)	(23,047)	(7,571)	(16,993)	(54,514)	(45,268)	15,320	(95,919)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,40,879	1,40,879	1,40,879	1,40,879	1,40,879	1,40,879	1,40,879	1,40,879
6	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves				4,44,651				6,06,043
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)								
	Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	(2.17)	(1.62)	(0.55)	(1.21)	(3.22)	(3.05)	0.55	(6.62)
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)								
	Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	(2.17)	(1.62)	(0.55)	(1.21)	(3.22)	(3.05)	0.55	(6.62)

Notes:
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 13th August 2022 and also reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)

By order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Shilpan Patel
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August 2022

CMI LIMITED

CIN L74899DL1967PLC018031
Regd. Office: PD II, Jhilmil Metro Station, Jhilmil Industrial Area, Delhi - 110 095 ; Ph: 0129-4876177
Email: info@cmlimited.in | Website: www.cmlimited.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	789.53	985.53	2313.77	7092.63	20612.09
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1547.58)	(8296.98)	(2368.41)	(13663.92)	(7776.66)
3.	Net profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(1574.94)	(5482.74)	(2397.83)	(18141.75)	(21820.81)
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1191.87)	(3903.20)	(1794.51)	(14289.72)	(19460.31)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1191.87)	(3880.06)	(1794.51)	(14266.58)	(19450.04)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74	1502.74
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(3296.59)	10853.60
8.	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing operations)					
	a) Basic	(7.44)	(24.35)	(11.20)	(89.16)	(128.47)
	b) Diluted	(7.44)	(24.35)	(11.20)	(89.16)	(128.47)

Notes:
1. The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2022
2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015
3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. There is no separate reporting segment as per the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS 108) on segment reporting.
5. Company's accounts were classified as NPA with the lenders in the previous year. Resolution plan issued on the subject of Prudential Framework for Resolution of Stressed Assets submitted by the company to the lenders is under consideration
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website(s), NSE-www.nseindia.com, BSE-www.bseindia.com and Company's website-www.cmlimited.in.
7. Previous year/ period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of CMI Limited
Sd/-
Amit Jain (Managing Director)
DIN: 00041300

Date : 13.08.2022
Place: New Delhi

RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Trilokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030
Website : www.ruchirapapers.com, Email : cs@ruchirapapers.com
CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER 30th JUNE 2022

Rs.(In Lakhs) except Earning per Share

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	19916.76	19136.62	12589.72	61429.64
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1565.01	2173.00	607.49	4453.61
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	1565.01	2173.00	607.49	4453.61
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	1163.43	1611.53	451.79	3309.36
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	1160.76	1640.94	471.80	3298.75
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2615.68	2520.43	2425.18	2520.43
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	28438.61
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised				
	(a) Basic	4.45	6.39	1.86	13.13
	(b) Diluted	4.37	6.27	1.83	12.89

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/#corporates>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Umesh Chander Garg
Managing Director

Place: Kala Amb
Date: 13.08.2022

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED

CIN : L29199DL1985PLC015796
REGD. OFFICE : 139 A, First Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
E-mail ID: compsect@udttd.com, Website: www.udttd.com, Phone No. 0120-4213490, Fax No. 0120-2462674

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 (₹ in Lacs, Except EPS)

S. No	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue	3,699.67	4,006.04	3,175.63	16,641.73	3,748.35	4,002.16	3,233.29	17,599.73
2	Profit before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax	442.35	1,113.31	1,932.52	7,164.22	445.56	1,022.55	1,947.53	7,147.01
3	Profit before Extraordinary items and tax	442.35	1,113.31	1,932.52	7,164.22	445.56	1,022.55	1,947.53	7,147.01
4	Profit before Tax	442.35	1,113.31	1,932.52	7,164.22	445.56	1,022.55	1,947.53	7,147.01
5	Net Profit after Tax	312.38	810.85	1,412.38	5,035.51	315.48	717.12	1,425.70	5,002.92
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period, net of tax	311.96	812.65	1,411.67	5,035.12	315.07	718.92	1,424.99	5,002.53
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31
8	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	21,951.69	-	-	-	21,922.60
9	Earning Per Share (for Continuing Operations)								
	(a) Basic	1.54	4.00	6.95	24.80	1.55	3.44	7.02	23.94
	(b) Diluted	1.54	4.00	6.95	24.80	1.55	3.44	7.02	23.94

Notes:-
1 The company's business activities falls within a single business segment (Engineering) in terms of Accounting Standard - 17 of ICAI.
2 Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.
3 The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2022 being the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures up for the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
4 Given the nature of business of the company and product mix in the respective quarter the result of any quarter may not be a true and/or proportionate reflection of the annual performance of the company. Further quarter to quarter results are also affected by the type of the products manufactured/sold during that quarter.
5 The above standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditor's has carried out 'Limited review' of the same. These are being filed with the BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. For more details on unaudited results, visit our website www.udttd.com, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
6 The Statement includes the results of the following entities: (a) United Drilling Tools Ltd. (Parent) (b) P Mital Manufacturing Pvt. Limited (wholly owned subsidiary).

For United Drilling Tools Ltd.
Sd/-
Pranod Kumar Gupta
Managing Director

Place : Noida
Date : 13.08.2022

SVP GLOBAL TEXTILES LIMITED

Formerly Known as SVP Global Ventures Limited
Regd. Off.: 97, Maker Tower 'F', Cuffe Parade, Mumbai- 400005, Maharashtra, India
TEL: 022-40290011; E-mail: contact@pittie.com; Website: www.svpglobal.co.in

ONE OF INDIA'S LARGEST MANUFACTURERS AND EXPORTERS OF COTTON AND SYNTHETIC YARN

Extract of The Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the Previous Year	Previous Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	28,048.45	41,185.83	17,7838.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3715.29	3918.71	7136.21
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3715.29	3918.71	7136.21
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3715.29	3918.71	7128.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-3715.29	3918.71	7178.71
6	Equity Share Capital	1265.00	1265.00	1265.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	56897.14	95580.82	95580.82
6	Earnings Per Share (of 1/- each) for			
	(i) Basic and Diluted before extraordinary item (Rs.)	-2.94	3.10	5.67
	(ii) Basic and Diluted after extraordinary item (Rs.)	-2.94	3.10	5.67

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the Previous Year	Previous Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	2029.52	2740.26	11942.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-195.09	111.64	127.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-195.09	111.64	127.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-195.09	111.64	129.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-195.09	111.64	130.52
6	Equity Share Capital	1265.00	1265.00	1265.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	8001.18	7908.61	7908.61
6	Earnings Per Share (of 1/- each) for			
	(i) Basic and Diluted before extraordinary item (Rs.)	-0.15	0.09	0.10
	(ii) Basic and Diluted after extraordinary item (Rs.)	-0.15	0.09	0.10

Notes:
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12th August, 2022.
2 This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.svpglobal.co.in.
4 The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped / recast wherever considered necessary.

For SVP GLOBAL TEXTILES LIMITED
Sd/-
Chirag Pittie
Director
DIN : 00117368

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13.08.2022

DIC INDIA LIMITED

CIN - L24223WB1947PLC015202
Regd. Office: Transport Depot Road, Kolkata-700088
Ph.: 033 24496591-95 ; Email id: investors@dic.co.in
Website: www.dic.co.in

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS figure)

Particulars	3 months ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	6 months ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 6 months ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended December 31, 2021 (Audited)
	Total income from operations (net)	21,657.87	20,051.66	16,461.72	41,709.53	33,803.77
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	132.43	310.98	240.19	443.41	849.95	1,676.13
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,432.43	310.98	240.19	3,743.41	849.95	1,676.13
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,399.31	229.23	177.46	3,628.54	628.82	1,238.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,390.63	220.56	169.55	3,611.19	612.99	1,204.17
Equity Share Capital	917.90	917.90	917.90	917.90	917.90	917.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)						37,675.59
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic	37.03	2.50	1.93	39.53	6.85	13.50
2. Diluted	37.03	2.50	1.93	39.53	6.85	13.50

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.
2 The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended June 30, 2022 have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2022. As required in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Agreement and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the same have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
3 Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.

By Order of the Board
Manish Bhatia
Managing Director & CEO

August 12, 2022